
Page No:1

Date : 08/07/2024Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, Washim

Tabulation Register
B.A. PART-III(SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024

Roll No.
Mark Obt.

Out Of

Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No. Aggr Total
Result Div.

500
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

W/H
Remarks

RAJESH ATMARAM ZALKE 1001 43         12 1011
1052 36         17 1021
1023 48         19701

PASS

0 721 M M B+  O
P  A+
C  B+5  7

7  10
4  9

6.55

307
47       17

7  9 B+  A+
6  9

51       17
B  A+

1st sem : 7.05 / 20 3rd sem : 5.2 / 202nd sem : 6.1 / 20 4th sem : 5.35 / 20 5th sem : 5.25 / 20 6th sem : 6.55 / 20

21AA133786

BHARTI RAJU LOKHANDE 1001 38         20 1011
1051 48         19 1022
1025 32         19701

PASS

0 721 M F P  O
B+  O
P  O4  10

4  10
7  10

6.4

ORG-INC 3 REM-INC 3

302
37       19

7  10 B+  O
4  10

48       19
P  O

1st sem : 7.75 / 20 3rd sem : 5.7 / 202nd sem : 6.15 / 20 4th sem : 5.65 / 20 5th sem : 6.1 / 20 6th sem : 6.4 / 20

21AA133722

ANJALI SURYAPRAKASH
WANKHEDE

1001 37         20 1011
1052 32         20 1021
1025 45         20701

PASS

0 721 M F B  O
P  O
P  O4  10

6  10
4  10

6.25

ORG-INC 3 REM-INC 3

303
36       20

7  10 B+  O
4  10

50       20
P  O

1st sem : 9.70 / 20 3rd sem : 7.60 / 202nd sem : 6.85 / 20 4th sem : 6.45 / 20 5th sem : 6.70 / 20 6th sem : 6.25 / 20

21AA133714

MAHEK PARVEEN MOHAMMED
ASGAR -

1001 25         12 1014
1054 51         20 1021
1025 39         19701

FAIL

0 721 H F P  O
B+  O
F  B+0  7

4  10
7  10

273
18       18

7  10 B+  O
0  10

51       20
F  O

1st sem : 7.6 / 20 3rd sem : 5.7 / 202nd sem : 5.1 / 20 4th sem : 5.1 / 20 5th sem : 4.65 / 20 6th sem : 5.05 / 20

21AA133749

VAIBHAV SAMADHAN
DHULDHULE

1001              12 1011
1052 AA         17 1111
1023 AA         19701 0 721 M M W/T

80
AA       15       AA
AA       17

1st sem : 5.35 / 20 3rd sem : 3.1 / 202nd sem : 4.95 / 20 5th sem : 2.1 / 20

21AA133836

SUNITA ANIL JADHAV 1001 AA         19 1011
1053 AA         18 1111
1034 AA         19719

FAIL

0 721 M F Ab  O
Ab  O
Ab  O0  10

0  10
0  10

120
AA       18       28

0  10 Ab  O
0  10  10

AA       18
Ab  O  O

1st sem : 8.35 / 20 3rd sem : 8.25 / 202nd sem : 8.6 / 20 5th sem : 5 / 20 6th sem : 3 / 20

21AA328157

1001 ENGLISH 1011 MARATHI 1012 HINDI 1013 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH 1014 URDU 1015 SANSKRIT 1016 PALI & PRAKRIT 1021 HISTORY 1022 ECONOMICS 1023 PHILOSOPHY 1024 SOCIOLOGY 1025
POLITICAL SCIENCE 1026 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & EXTENSION 1027 CO-OPERATION 1028 RASHTRA SANT TUKDOJI THOUGHTS 1029 FOUNDATION OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 1030
HUMAN RIGHT 1031 RURAL DEVELOPMENT 1032 FUNCTIONAL HINDI 1034 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1051 ENGLISH LITERATURE 1052 MARATHI LITERATURE 1053 HINDI LITERATURE 1054 URDU
LITERATURE 1055 PALI & PRAKRIT LITERATURE 1056 SANSKRIT LITERATURE 1057 PERSIAN LITERATURE 1111 GEOGRAPHY 1112 INDIAN MUSIC 1113 HOME ECONOMICS 1114 PSYCHOLOGY 1115
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1116 EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE AND EDUCATION 1117 RURAL HANDICRAFT 1118 FOOD TECHONOLOGY 1119 APPAREL & TEXTILE DESIGNING 1120 YOGASHASTRA 1121 STATISTICS



Page No:2

Date : 08/07/2024Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, Washim

Tabulation Register
B.A. PART-III(SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024

Roll No.
Mark Obt.

Out Of

Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No. Aggr Total
Result Div.

500
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

W/H
Remarks

MOHAMMAD WASIQUE
MOHAMMAD ALTAF -

1001 18         12 1014
1054 40         20 1024
1025 16         16719

FAIL

0 721 H M F  A+
C  O
F  B+0  7

0  9
5  10

205
AA       19

6  10 B  O
0  10

44       20
Ab  O

1st sem : 8.3 / 20 3rd sem : 8.7 / 202nd sem : 8.7 / 20 4th sem : 3.75 / 20 5th sem : 3.55 / 20 6th sem : 3.95 / 20

21AA328101

NEHA CHHAGAN KHADSE 1001 43         19 1011
1052 34         20 1021
1025 41         19701

FAIL

0 721 M F C  O
P  O
C  O5  10

5  10
4  10

ORG-INC 3 REM-INC 3

286
18       19

7  10 B+  O
0  10

51       19
F  O

1st sem : 9.05 / 20 3rd sem : 6.2 / 202nd sem : 6.25 / 20 4th sem : 5.85 / 20 5th sem : 6.1 / 20 6th sem : 5.65 / 20

21AA133763

MAYA RAMESHWAR
CHARHATE

1001 37         19 1011
1051 46         18 1022
1034 37         20701 0 721 M F P  O

B  O
P  O4  10

4  10
6  10

ORG-INC 2 REM-INC 2
W/A

300
36       19

7  10 B+  O
4  10

48       18
P  O

1st sem : 8.35 / 20 3rd sem : 5.7 / 202nd sem : 5.6 / 20 4th sem : 5.4 / 20 5th sem : 4.9 / 20 6th sem : 6.25 / 20

21AA133757

SWATI MADAN INGOLE 1001 26         18 1011
1051 25         18 1111
1024 49         20701

FAIL

0 721 M F B+  O
F  O
F  O0  10

7  10
0  10

288
21       20       29

6  9 B  A+
4  10  10

45       17
P  O  O

1st sem : 5.65 / 20 3rd sem : 6.05 / 202nd sem : 5.95 / 20 4th sem : 5.2 / 20 5th sem : 4.6 / 20 6th sem : 5.3 / 20

21AA133826

AACHAL RAJESH TIWARI 1001 20         12 1011
1052 21         18 1111
1034 33         19701

FAIL

0 721 M F P  O
F  O

F  B+0  7

4  10
0  10

254
24       20       29

5  9 C  A+
4  10  10

41       17
P  O  O

1st sem : 6.55 / 20 3rd sem : 5 / 202nd sem : 5.05 / 20 4th sem : 6.15 / 20 5th sem : 5.3 / 20 6th sem : 4.55 / 20

21AA133702

KIRAN GAUTAM CHAKRABHUJ 1001 19         12 1011
1052 16         18 1111
1034 32         19701

FAIL

0 721 M F P  O
F  O

F  B+0  7

4  10
0  10

238
18       20       29

4  9 P  A+
0  10  10

38       17
F  O  O

1st sem : 7.55 / 20 3rd sem : 2.4 / 202nd sem : 4.4 / 20 4th sem : 6.05 / 20 5th sem : 4.45 / 20 6th sem : 4 / 20

21AA133746

1001 ENGLISH 1011 MARATHI 1012 HINDI 1013 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH 1014 URDU 1015 SANSKRIT 1016 PALI & PRAKRIT 1021 HISTORY 1022 ECONOMICS 1023 PHILOSOPHY 1024 SOCIOLOGY 1025
POLITICAL SCIENCE 1026 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & EXTENSION 1027 CO-OPERATION 1028 RASHTRA SANT TUKDOJI THOUGHTS 1029 FOUNDATION OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 1030
HUMAN RIGHT 1031 RURAL DEVELOPMENT 1032 FUNCTIONAL HINDI 1034 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1051 ENGLISH LITERATURE 1052 MARATHI LITERATURE 1053 HINDI LITERATURE 1054 URDU
LITERATURE 1055 PALI & PRAKRIT LITERATURE 1056 SANSKRIT LITERATURE 1057 PERSIAN LITERATURE 1111 GEOGRAPHY 1112 INDIAN MUSIC 1113 HOME ECONOMICS 1114 PSYCHOLOGY 1115
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1116 EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE AND EDUCATION 1117 RURAL HANDICRAFT 1118 FOOD TECHONOLOGY 1119 APPAREL & TEXTILE DESIGNING 1120 YOGASHASTRA 1121 STATISTICS



Page No:3

Date : 08/07/2024Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, Washim

Tabulation Register
B.A. PART-III(SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024

Roll No.
Mark Obt.

Out Of

Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No. Aggr Total
Result Div.

500
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

W/H
Remarks

RADHA ASHOK THAKARE 1001 32         19 1011
1051 31   @1  18 1114
1025 19         19701

FAIL

0 721 M F F  O
P  O
P  O4  10

0  10
4  10

ORG-INC 3 REM-INC 2

257
16       19       24

4  10 P  O
0  10  9

38       19
F  O  A+

1st sem : 8.95 / 20 3rd sem : 6.1 / 202nd sem : 6.05 / 20 4th sem : 5.25 / 20 5th sem : 4.65 / 20 6th sem : 5.35 / 20

21AA133783

PUNAM MANIK AMBHORE 1001 54         20 1011
1051 57         19 1114
1025 35         19701

FAIL

0 721 M F P  O
A  O

B+  O7  10

4  10
8  10

325
13       19       22

7  10 B+  O
0  10  8

48       19
F  O  A

1st sem : 7.65 / 20 3rd sem : 6.8 / 202nd sem : 6.8 / 20 4th sem : 6 / 20 5th sem : 6.25 / 20 6th sem : 7.2 / 20

21AA133780

ARPITA MURLIDHAR
AMBHORE

1001 34         19 1011
1052 27         20 1024
1114 12         19         23701

FAIL

0 721 M F F  O  A
F  O
P  O4  10

0  10  8
0  10

280
39       20

7  10 B+  O
4  10

48       19
P  O

1st sem : 6.3 / 20 3rd sem : 6.15 / 202nd sem : 5.8 / 20 4th sem : 6.2 / 20 5th sem : 5.55 / 20 6th sem : 5.15 / 20

21AA133716

PRATIKSHA RAMDAS ZARE 1001 AA         12 1011
1052 AA         17 1021
1024 AA         18701

FAIL

0 721 M F Ab  O
Ab  A+
Ab  B+0  7

0  10
0  9

81
AA       17

0  9 Ab  A+
0  9

AA       17
Ab  A+

1st sem : 6.55 / 20 3rd sem : 4.35 / 202nd sem : 5.5 / 20 4th sem : 3.65 / 20 5th sem : 3.45 / 20 6th sem : 2.2 / 20

21AA133779

PRATIKSHA MURLIDHAR
SHIKARE

1001 28         18 1011
1052 20         19 1023
1114 10         19         22701

FAIL

0 721 M F F  O  A
F  O
F  O0  10

0  10  8
0  10

ORG-INC 3 REM-INC 3

238
23       20

4  10 P  O
0  10

38       18
F  O

1st sem : 8.6 / 20 3rd sem : 5.75 / 202nd sem : 5.35 / 20 4th sem : 5.9 / 20 5th sem : 5.75 / 20 6th sem : 4.1 / 20

21AA133778

AMRUTA SHARAD DASARE 1001 23         19 1011
1052 29         19 1114
1025 07         17701

FAIL

0 721 M F F  A+
F  O
F  O0  10

0  9
0  10

233
12       18       24

7  9 B+  A+
0  10  9

48       17
F  O  A+

1st sem : 8.95 / 20 3rd sem : 6.2 / 202nd sem : 6.1 / 20 4th sem : 5.55 / 20 5th sem : 4.85 / 20 6th sem : 4.5 / 20

21AA133712

1001 ENGLISH 1011 MARATHI 1012 HINDI 1013 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH 1014 URDU 1015 SANSKRIT 1016 PALI & PRAKRIT 1021 HISTORY 1022 ECONOMICS 1023 PHILOSOPHY 1024 SOCIOLOGY 1025
POLITICAL SCIENCE 1026 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & EXTENSION 1027 CO-OPERATION 1028 RASHTRA SANT TUKDOJI THOUGHTS 1029 FOUNDATION OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 1030
HUMAN RIGHT 1031 RURAL DEVELOPMENT 1032 FUNCTIONAL HINDI 1034 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1051 ENGLISH LITERATURE 1052 MARATHI LITERATURE 1053 HINDI LITERATURE 1054 URDU
LITERATURE 1055 PALI & PRAKRIT LITERATURE 1056 SANSKRIT LITERATURE 1057 PERSIAN LITERATURE 1111 GEOGRAPHY 1112 INDIAN MUSIC 1113 HOME ECONOMICS 1114 PSYCHOLOGY 1115
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1116 EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE AND EDUCATION 1117 RURAL HANDICRAFT 1118 FOOD TECHONOLOGY 1119 APPAREL & TEXTILE DESIGNING 1120 YOGASHASTRA 1121 STATISTICS



Page No:4

Date : 08/07/2024Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, Washim

Tabulation Register
B.A. PART-III(SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024

Roll No.
Mark Obt.

Out Of

Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No. Aggr Total
Result Div.

500
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

W/H
Remarks

PAVAN SANJAY DUBE 1001 32         18 1011
1051 46         19 1021
1025 34         19701

PASS

0 721 M M P  O
B  O
P  O4  10

4  10
6  10

6.25

289
40       18

6  10 B  O
5  10

45       18
C  O

1st sem : 9 / 20 3rd sem : 5.7 / 202nd sem : 6.6 / 20 4th sem : 5.25 / 20 5th sem : 5.4 / 20 6th sem : 6.25 / 20

21AA133771

ABHISHEK PRAMOD
DEVGHARE

1001 21         12 1011
1051 23         16 1021
1034 19         18701

FAIL

0 721 M M F  O
F  A+
F  B+0  7

0  10
0  9

173
04       18

0  9 F  A+
0  10

25       17
F  O

1st sem : 7.25 / 20 3rd sem : 2 / 202nd sem : 3.6 / 20 4th sem : 1.8 / 20 5th sem : 2 / 20 6th sem : 2.25 / 20

21AA133704

NIKITA CHHAGAN KHADSE 1001 38         19 1011
1052 39         20 1021
1025 43         19701

FAIL

0 721 M F C  O
P  O
P  O4  10

5  10
4  10

ORG-INC 3 REM-INC 3

290
18       19

7  10 B+  O
0  10

53       19
F  O

1st sem : 9.1 / 20 3rd sem : 6.65 / 202nd sem : 5.65 / 20 4th sem : 5.55 / 20 5th sem : 6.7 / 20 6th sem : 5.5 / 20

21AA133765

ARSHIYA PARVEEN
RAHIMUDDIN

1001 47         20 1014
1054 64         20 1022
1024 49         20719

PASS

0 721 H F B+  O
A+  O
B  O6  10

7  10
9  10

8.05

375
53       19

8  10 A  O
7  10

63       20
B+  O

1st sem : 6.52 / 20 3rd sem : 8.65 / 202nd sem : 6.52 / 20 4th sem : 8.2 / 20 5th sem : 8.5 / 20 6th sem : 8.05 / 20

22AA310437

KU. PALLAVI BABURAO
KAMBLE

1001 33         20 1011
1052 36         17 1021
1025 35         16719

PASS

0 721 M F P  A+
P  A+
P  O4  10

4  9
4  9

5.6

275
38       17

6  9 B  A+
4  9

46       17
P  A+

1st sem : 4.78 / 20 3rd sem : 4.64 / 202nd sem : 4.78 / 20 4th sem : 4.64 / 20 5th sem : 6.5 / 20 6th sem : 5.6 / 20

23AA510227

1001 ENGLISH 1011 MARATHI 1012 HINDI 1013 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH 1014 URDU 1015 SANSKRIT 1016 PALI & PRAKRIT 1021 HISTORY 1022 ECONOMICS 1023 PHILOSOPHY 1024 SOCIOLOGY 1025
POLITICAL SCIENCE 1026 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & EXTENSION 1027 CO-OPERATION 1028 RASHTRA SANT TUKDOJI THOUGHTS 1029 FOUNDATION OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 1030
HUMAN RIGHT 1031 RURAL DEVELOPMENT 1032 FUNCTIONAL HINDI 1034 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1051 ENGLISH LITERATURE 1052 MARATHI LITERATURE 1053 HINDI LITERATURE 1054 URDU
LITERATURE 1055 PALI & PRAKRIT LITERATURE 1056 SANSKRIT LITERATURE 1057 PERSIAN LITERATURE 1111 GEOGRAPHY 1112 INDIAN MUSIC 1113 HOME ECONOMICS 1114 PSYCHOLOGY 1115
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1116 EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE AND EDUCATION 1117 RURAL HANDICRAFT 1118 FOOD TECHONOLOGY 1119 APPAREL & TEXTILE DESIGNING 1120 YOGASHASTRA 1121 STATISTICS



Page No:5

Date : 08/07/2024Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, Washim

Tabulation Register
B.A. PART-III(SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024

Roll No.
Mark Obt.

Out Of

Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No. Aggr Total
Result Div.

500
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

W/H
Remarks

Appeared
Pass

Pass %

%DivisionGirlsBoysExmFresh

Subjectwise Statistics Of Appeared And Pass %

Result Withheld
By Office W/O

Unfair Means W/U
At Tabulation W/T With Exemption

Deleted
Failure

By ATKT No W/A
By Enroll No W/E

23
7

30.43
7
23

30.43
0
0

0

5
2

40

18
5

27.77

21.73
8.69

0

3

0
15

0
1
0
0

Total

3rd

1st
2nd

RESULT STATISTICS FOR THE COLLEGE

12
16
3
4
3
1
3
8
3
5
5
0
3
2
0

52.17
80.00

100.00
44.44

100.00
33.33
60.00
72.73
60.00
71.43
41.67
0.00

100.00
40.00
0.00

23
20
3
9
3
3
5

11
5
7

12
1
3
5
5

1001
1011
1014
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1034
1051
1052
1053
1054
1111
1114

1001 ENGLISH 1011 MARATHI 1012 HINDI 1013 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH 1014 URDU 1015 SANSKRIT 1016 PALI & PRAKRIT 1021 HISTORY 1022 ECONOMICS 1023 PHILOSOPHY 1024 SOCIOLOGY 1025
POLITICAL SCIENCE 1026 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & EXTENSION 1027 CO-OPERATION 1028 RASHTRA SANT TUKDOJI THOUGHTS 1029 FOUNDATION OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 1030
HUMAN RIGHT 1031 RURAL DEVELOPMENT 1032 FUNCTIONAL HINDI 1034 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1051 ENGLISH LITERATURE 1052 MARATHI LITERATURE 1053 HINDI LITERATURE 1054 URDU
LITERATURE 1055 PALI & PRAKRIT LITERATURE 1056 SANSKRIT LITERATURE 1057 PERSIAN LITERATURE 1111 GEOGRAPHY 1112 INDIAN MUSIC 1113 HOME ECONOMICS 1114 PSYCHOLOGY 1115
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1116 EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE AND EDUCATION 1117 RURAL HANDICRAFT 1118 FOOD TECHONOLOGY 1119 APPAREL & TEXTILE DESIGNING 1120 YOGASHASTRA 1121 STATISTICS



Page No:1

Date : 04/07/2024Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, Washim

Tabulation Register
B.COM. PART-III(SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024

Roll No.
Mark Obt.

Out Of

Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No. Aggr Total
Result Div.

600
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

W/H
Remarks

ABHISHEK PANDURANG
VAIDYA

1001 15         10 1011
3061 32         19 3062
3063 27         19 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M M F
C
F0

0
5

03067 F18         19
5

282
21       19

6 B
0

20       09

35     19 C
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 275 /600 45.83%

21AC121693

NEHA TRYAMBAK BHAGAT 1001 13         09 1011
3061 27         19 3062
3063 32         18 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M F C
F
F0

5
0

03067 F07         18
5

255
20       19

0 F
0

15       08

32     18 C
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 269 /600 44.83%

21AC121706

PAVAN GAJANAN LEMADE 1001 16         10 1011
3061 39         19 3062
3063 43         19 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M M B+
B
C5

7
6

03067 F19         19ORG-INC 5 REM-INC 5
6

322
24       19

7 B+
0

22       09

40     19 B
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 306 /600 51%

21AC121709

PRAJWAL VIJAY JIJOTE 1001 15   @1  10 1011
3061 33         19 3062
3063 41         19 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M M B+
C
C5

7
5

03067 F10         19ORG-INC 3 REM-INC 2
6

298
23       19

7 B+
0

23       09

36     19 B
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 319 /600 53.17%

21AC121711

SUREKHA BANDU BHALERAO 1001 15   *1  09 1011
3061 43         19 3062
3063 55         18 3066701 0 721 M F A

B+
C5

8
7

63067 B39         18
W/A 7

381
39       19

8 A
6

30       08

50     18 B+
B

 Previous Sem Marks - 335 /600 55.83%

21AC121729

1001 English 1011 Marathi 1012 Hindi 1013 Supplementary English 1014 Urdu 1015 Sanskrit 1016 Pali & Prakrit 3061 Management Accounting 3062 Economics Of Development 3063 Company Law 3064
Process Business-II 3065 Co-operative Business-II 3066 Indian Insurance System-II 3067 Indian Banking System-II 3068 Internet & Www-II 3069 E-Commerce-II



Page No:2

Date : 04/07/2024Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, Washim

Tabulation Register
B.COM. PART-III(SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024

Roll No.
Mark Obt.

Out Of

Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No. Aggr Total
Result Div.

600
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

W/H
Remarks

PRASHANT SUDHIR BHAGAT 1001 14         09 1011
3061 33         19 3062
3063 33         19 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M M C
C
F0

5
5

03067 F24         19
5

296
24       19

6 B
0

21       08

35     19 C
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 302 /600 50.33%

21AC121713

SWAPNIL ARUNRAO LUTE 1001 08         08 1011
3061 AA         18 3062
3063 AA         18 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M M F
F
F0

0
0

03067 FAA         18
0

123
AA       18

0 F
0

09       08

AA     18 F
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 95 /600 15.83%

21AC121730

SACHIN DEVIDAS DAKHORE 1001 AA         09 1011
3061 26         18 3062
3063 32         18 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M M C
F
F0

5
0

03067 F17         18
5

264
23       18

8 A
0

26       09

32     18 C
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 268 /600 44.67%

21AC121719

TUSHAR SANTOSH KAMBLE 1001 18         09 1011
3061 40         18 3062
3063 32         18 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M M C
B
C5

5
6

03067 F18         18
6

305
24       18

7 B+
0

25       08

40     19 B
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 305 /600 50.83%

21AC121732

GAURAV NILKANTH DHAGE 1001 17         09 1011
3061 36         18 3062
3063 37         18 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M M B
C
C5

6
5

03067 F03         17
5

278
27       19

5 C
0

17       08

34     18 C
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 279 /600 46.5%

21AC120970

1001 English 1011 Marathi 1012 Hindi 1013 Supplementary English 1014 Urdu 1015 Sanskrit 1016 Pali & Prakrit 3061 Management Accounting 3062 Economics Of Development 3063 Company Law 3064
Process Business-II 3065 Co-operative Business-II 3066 Indian Insurance System-II 3067 Indian Banking System-II 3068 Internet & Www-II 3069 E-Commerce-II



Page No:3

Date : 04/07/2024Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, Washim

Tabulation Register
B.COM. PART-III(SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024

Roll No.
Mark Obt.

Out Of

Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No. Aggr Total
Result Div.

600
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

W/H
Remarks

JANHAVI VIJAY PARALKAR 1001 13         09 1011
3061 41         19 3062
3063 32         19 3066701

FAIL

0 721 E F C
B+
F0

5
7

03067 F24         18
5

298
23       19

5 C
0

19       08

36     18 C
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 306 /600 51%

21AC120981

SHRADDHA SANTOSH GHAME 1001 11         09 1011
3061 41         19 3062
3063 33         19 3066701

FAIL

0 721 M F C
B+
F0

5
7

03067 F21         18
6

295
17       19

7 B+
0

23       08

39     18 B
F

 Previous Sem Marks - 299 /600 49.83%

21AC121088

SAKSHI SANJAY BIYANI 1001 27         10 1011
3061 40         19 3062
3063 33         19 3066701

PASS

0 721 M F C
B
A8

5
6

6.35

53067 C35         19ORG-INC 3 REM-INC 3
8

371
40       20

8 A
7

26       10

51     19 A
B+

 Previous Sem Marks - 387 /600 64.5%

21AC121721

1001 English 1011 Marathi 1012 Hindi 1013 Supplementary English 1014 Urdu 1015 Sanskrit 1016 Pali & Prakrit 3061 Management Accounting 3062 Economics Of Development 3063 Company Law 3064
Process Business-II 3065 Co-operative Business-II 3066 Indian Insurance System-II 3067 Indian Banking System-II 3068 Internet & Www-II 3069 E-Commerce-II



Page No:4

Date : 04/07/2024Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, Washim

Tabulation Register
B.COM. PART-III(SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024

Roll No.
Mark Obt.

Out Of

Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No. Aggr Total
Result Div.

600
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

W/H
Remarks

Appeared
Pass

Pass %

%DivisionGirlsBoysExmFresh

Subjectwise Statistics Of Appeared And Pass %

Result Withheld
By Office W/O

Unfair Means W/U
At Tabulation W/T With Exemption

Deleted
Failure

By ATKT No W/A
By Enroll No W/E

13
2

15.38
2
13

15.38
0
0

0

8
0
0

5
2

40

15.38
0
0

2

0
11

0
0
0
0

Total

3rd

1st
2nd

RESULT STATISTICS FOR THE COLLEGE

6
11
10
2

11
12
2

46.15
84.62
76.92
15.38
84.62
92.31
15.38

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

1001
1011
3061
3062
3063
3066
3067

1001 English 1011 Marathi 1012 Hindi 1013 Supplementary English 1014 Urdu 1015 Sanskrit 1016 Pali & Prakrit 3061 Management Accounting 3062 Economics Of Development 3063 Company Law 3064
Process Business-II 3065 Co-operative Business-II 3066 Indian Insurance System-II 3067 Indian Banking System-II 3068 Internet & Www-II 3069 E-Commerce-II



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:1

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

XM.PPHY 00         18         47

709

XM.F 157 FAIL

0 721 E M

MTH
CHE

12         15                                 25         15
06         19         AA

21AB121437 SAURABH GAJANAN RAUT

ANITA217210082

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 324 / 450 Second Sem - 216 / 450 Third Sem - 242 / 450

1308 / 2700

XM.PZOO 00         20         43

709

XM.P
XM.P

205 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

15         19         42
05         20         41

21AB121455 SHUBHAM SANTOSH
RATHOD
LALITA217210159

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 432 / 450 Second Sem - 241 / 450 Third Sem - 260 / 450

1597 / 2700

ZOO 25         20         49

709

300 PASS

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

29         20         48
43         20         46

21AB121452 SHRADHA ARVIND ADANE

VARSHA217210131

Forth Sem - 278 / 450 Fifth Sem - 284 / 450First Sem - 401 / 450 Second Sem - 300 / 450 Third Sem - 279 / 450 First Division

1842 / 2700

XM.PZOO 18         20         45

709

XM.P
XM.P

225 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

14         20         46
01         20         41

21AB121451 SHIZA KHANAM SAJID ALI
KHAN -
NAZHAT JABEEN217210081

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 397 / 450 Second Sem - 265 / 450 Third Sem - 258 / 450

1578 / 2700

XM.PZOO 02         19         40

709

XM.P
XM.P

191 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

12         19         46
01         17         35

21AB121450 SHIVSHANKAR NIRANJAN
BEDRE
SANGITA217210079

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 391 / 450 Second Sem - 257 / 450 Third Sem - 234 / 450

1465 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:2

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

ZOO 17   *3  20         44

709

271 PASS

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

31         20         46
27         20         43 V.O.No. 18 Of 2001

21AB121449 SHIVKANYA VINAYAKRAO
GHUGE
SHOBHA217210142

Forth Sem - 258 / 450 Fifth Sem - 280 / 450First Sem - 418 / 450 Second Sem - 280 / 450 Third Sem - 276 / 450 First Division

1783 / 2700

ZOO 41         20         46

709

308 PASS

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

30         20         45
41         20         45

21AB121448 SHIVANI PRABHAKAR
WAGHMARE
ANITA217210151

Forth Sem - 295 / 450 Fifth Sem - 324 / 450First Sem - 414 / 450 Second Sem - 355 / 450 Third Sem - 315 / 450 First Division

2011 / 2700

XM.PZOO 09         19         40

709

XM.P
XM.P

206 FAIL

0 721 E M
ORG-INC 3 REM-INC 3

CHE
MCB

12         19         42
02         20         40

21AB121445 SHEIKH ADNAN SHEIKH
LIYAKAT
AFSARABEGUM217210046

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 409 / 450 Second Sem - 241 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1520 / 2700

XM.PZOO 12         20         48

709

XM.F
XM.F

253 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

20         20         48
20         20         45

21AB121444 SHAMAL GAJANAN BAKAL

SINDHU217210137

Forth Sem - 300 / 450 Fifth Sem - 300 / 450First Sem - 415 / 450 Second Sem - 328 / 450 Third Sem - 299 / 450

1905 / 2700

XM.PZOO 01         18         39

709

XM.P
XM.P

182 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

06         19         42
06         18         33

21AB121439 SAURABH NANDU
GAVHANDE
SADHNA217210095

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 394 / 450 Second Sem - 252 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1483 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:3

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

ZOO 34         20         42

709

288 PASS

0 721 E F
ORG-INC 2 REM-INC 2

CHE
MCB

29         19         46
33         20         43

21AB121457 SONALI MADAN DANDE

SANGITA217210118

Forth Sem - 298 / 450 Fifth Sem - 278 / 450First Sem - 381 / 450 Second Sem - 279 / 450 Third Sem - 280 / 450 First Division

1804 / 2700

XM.PZOO 01         19         40

709

XM.P
XM.P

176 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

02         19         42
03         19         31

21AB121436 SATISH SHANKAR HAJARE

MANORAMA217210141

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 411 / 450 Second Sem - 226 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1363 / 2700

XM.PZOO 01         18         41

709

XM.P
XM.P

169 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

01         18         42
00         17         31

21AB121435 SATISH DATTRAO MUSALE

GANGUBAI217210096

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 341 / 450 Second Sem - 257 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1324 / 2700

XM.PZOO AA         20         44

709

XM.P
XM.P

182 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

AA         18         42
AA         18         40

21AB121434 SANIYA TABASSUM SHAIKH
RAZZAQUE
SHAHEEN BI217210132

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 410 / 450 Second Sem - 257 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1490 / 2700

XM.PZOO 10         20         47

709

XM.P
XM.P

224 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

01         20         46
17         20         43

21AB121429 SAGAR RAJESH BORCHATE

DEVKA217210054

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 432 / 450 Second Sem - 244 / 450 Third Sem - 267 / 450

1635 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:4

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

XM.PPHY 04         18         47

709

XM.F
XM.P

210 FAIL

0 721 E M

MTH
CPS

17         15                                 23         15
10         19         42

21AB121428 SACHIN RAMRAO POLE

PUSHPA217210116

Forth Sem - 241 / 450 Fifth Sem - 235 / 450First Sem - 369 / 450 Second Sem - 223 / 450 Third Sem - 257 / 450

1558 / 2700

XM.PZOO 01         17         41

709

XM.P
XM.P

168 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

00         18         42
AA         17         32

21AB121426 RUTIK ASHOK RATHOD

SAGAR217210135

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 393 / 450 Second Sem - 233 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1396 / 2700

ZOO 43         19         39

709

309 PASS

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

35         19         42
48         20         44

21AB121424 ROHINI SUNIL THAKARE

ASHWINI217210119

Forth Sem - 282 / 450 Fifth Sem - 291 / 450First Sem - 414 / 450 Second Sem - 307 / 450 Third Sem - 283 / 450 First Division

1886 / 2700

XM.PPHY 09         19         45

701

146 FAIL

0 721 E M

MTH
CHE

18         14                                 09         14
AA         18         AA

21AB121355 ABHISHEK SANTOSH
WANKHEDE
VANDANA217210066

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 424 / 450 Second Sem - 233 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1422 / 2700

XM.FZOO 25         19         42

709

XM.P
XM.P

237 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

11         20         44
14         20         42

21AB121469 VAISHNAVI SANJAY
WANKHEDE
PRATIMA217210059

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 426 / 450 Second Sem - 243 / 450 Third Sem - 271 / 450

1622 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:5

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

21AB121410 PRANALI DAJIBA SOLANKE

DROPADI217210069

Forth Sem - 253 / 450 Fifth Sem - 267 / 450First Sem - 418 / 450 Second Sem - 260 / 450 Third Sem - 289 / 450 First Division

1771 / 2700

PHY 36         20         48

709

297 PASS

0 721 E M

MTH
CPS

26         15                                 31         15
45         19         42

21AB121472 VEDANT PANDHARIRAO
SARNAYAK
KALPANA217210049

Forth Sem - 255 / 450 Fifth Sem - 272 / 450First Sem - 393 / 450 Second Sem - 272 / 450 Third Sem - 271 / 450 First Division

1760 / 2700

ZOO 24         20         44

709

275 PASS

0 721 E F
ORG-INC 2 REM-INC 2

CHE
MCB

24         19         46
31         20         45

21AB121407 PALLAVI VISHNU DANDE

GAUKARNA217210100

Forth Sem - 273 / 450 Fifth Sem - 274 / 450First Sem - 381 / 450 Second Sem - 283 / 450 Third Sem - 266 / 450 First Division

1752 / 2700

ZOO 17   *3  20         43

709

268 PASS

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

27         19         42
40         18         39 V.O.No. 18 Of 2001

21AB121395 MINAKSHI PRATAPRAO
BHENDEKAR
RENUKABAI217210107

Forth Sem - 259 / 450 Fifth Sem - 288 / 450First Sem - 390 / 450 Second Sem - 305 / 450 Third Sem - 277 / 450 First Division

1787 / 2700

ZOO 47         20         44

701

317 PASS

0 721 E F
ORG-INC 2 REM-INC 2

CHE
MCB

29         20         46
45         20         44

21AB121386 KHUSHI MURARI AGRAWAL

KALPANA217210104

Forth Sem - 271 / 450 Fifth Sem - 290 / 450First Sem - 412 / 450 Second Sem - 295 / 450 Third Sem - 308 / 450 First Division

1893 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:6

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

ZOO 30         20         43

701

280 PASS

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

20         20         48
34         20         45

21AB121385 KHAJISTA PARVEEN MOHD
ZAKIR -
NAZMEEN BEGAM217210077

Forth Sem - 304 / 450 Fifth Sem - 275 / 450First Sem - 404 / 450 Second Sem - 270 / 450 Third Sem - 297 / 450 First Division

1830 / 2700

PHY 35         20         49

701

304 PASS

0 721 E F

MTH
CHE

32         15                                 42         14
36         19         42

21AB121373 GAYATRI SUBHASH PAWAR

MANGALA217210048

Forth Sem - 288 / 450 Fifth Sem - 262 / 450First Sem - 408 / 450 Second Sem - 259 / 450 Third Sem - 256 / 450 First Division

1777 / 2700

ZOO 28         20         45

701

278 PASS

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

23         20         46
34         20         42

21AB121359 ANSHIRA KHANAM MAJEED
ALI KHAN -
ZAKIYA PARVEEN217210080

Forth Sem - 271 / 450 Fifth Sem - 267 / 450First Sem - 393 / 450 Second Sem - 260 / 450 Third Sem - 266 / 450 First Division

1735 / 2700

XM.PZOO 14         20         40

709

XM.P
XM.P

214 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

07         20         42
09         20         42

21AB121470 VAISHNAVI SATISH KALE

SANGEETA217210109

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 390 / 450 Second Sem - 271 / 450 Third Sem - 277 / 450

1651 / 2700

XM.FPHY 22         19         48

709

XM.F
XM.P

237 FAIL

0 721 E M

MTH
CHE

19         15                                 26         14
14         18         42

21AB121422 RAVI ASHOK KALBANDE

SUMITRA217210154

Forth Sem - 238 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 406 / 450 Second Sem - 269 / 450 Third Sem - 241 / 450

1618 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:7

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

XM.PPHY 12         19         49

709

XM.F
XM.F

277 FAIL

0 721 E F

MTH
CPS

13         15                                 44         15
42         20         48

21AB121468 VAISHNAVI NARAYAN UGALE

TULSA217210097

Forth Sem - 253 / 450 Fifth Sem - 276 / 450First Sem - 428 / 450 Second Sem - 266 / 450 Third Sem - 274 / 450

1792 / 2700

XM.PPHY 01         20         49

709

XM.P
188 FAIL

0 721 E F

MTH
CPS

AA         15                                 10         15
10         20         48

21AB121466 VAISHNAVI DATTA BHOYAR

CHANDRAKALA217210146

Forth Sem - 267 / 450 Fifth Sem - 258 / 450First Sem - 420 / 450 Second Sem - 255 / 450 Third Sem - 278 / 450

1705 / 2700

ZOO 38         20         44

709

307 PASS

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

34         19         46
40         20         46

21AB121465 VAISHALI SUNIL BEDARE

RUKHMINA217210088

Forth Sem - 281 / 450 Fifth Sem - 291 / 450First Sem - 412 / 450 Second Sem - 353 / 450 Third Sem - 315 / 450 First Division

1959 / 2700

ZOO 26         20         44

709

263

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

33         19         42
18   **4  18         39

W/A

21AB121464 VAIBHAV DHRUVARAJ
BHENDEKAR
MINA197250123

Forth Sem - 258 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 433 / 450 Second Sem - 250 / 450 Third Sem - 255 / 450 First Division

1691 / 2700

XM.PZOO 14         20         44

709

XM.F
XM.F

254 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

20         20         42
30         20         44

21AB121463 TEJAS ANIL KOLHE

MANGALA217210093

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:8

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 425 / 450 Second Sem - 268 / 450 Third Sem - 255 / 450

1681 / 2700

XM.PZOO 03         19         37

709

XM.P
XM.P

204 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

11         20         44
11         20         39

21AB121462 TAHEREEM FATEMA ABDUL
WAHEED
TASLEEM217210071

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 391 / 450 Second Sem - 250 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1510 / 2700

XM.PZOO 00         20         40

709

XM.P
XM.P

185 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

06         19         44
02         18         36

21AB121461 SWATI VISHNU KHARATE

LAXMI217210121

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 424 / 450 Second Sem - 261 / 450 Third Sem - 265 / 450

1571 / 2700

XM.PZOO 16         19         38

709

XM.F
XM.P

236 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

25         18         42
16         20         42

21AB121459 SUMAYYA FIRDOUS TASLIM
KHAN -
NAJMUNNISA217210056

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 397 / 450 Second Sem - 241 / 450 Third Sem - 265 / 450

1619 / 2700

XM.PZOO 06         20         47

701

XM.P
XM.F

237 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

12         20         45
23         20         44

21AB121370 GAYATRI JAGAN KALBANDE

GITA217210115

Forth Sem - 276 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 430 / 450 Second Sem - 254 / 450 Third Sem - 283 / 450

1728 / 2700

XM.PPHY 09         19         49

709

XM.F
XM.F

227 FAIL

0 721 E F
ORG-INC 2 REM-INC 1

MTH
CPS

09   @1  15                                 20         15
21         20         48

21AB121420 RAKHI GOVIND JOSHI

SUNANDA217210086

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:9

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 413 / 450 Second Sem - 244 / 450 Third Sem - 240 / 450

1594 / 2700

XM.PZOO 14         18         40

709

XM.P
XM.F

245 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

20         19         40
42         17         35

21AB121390 MAHESH DATTA GIRI

PUSHPA217210122

Forth Sem - 285 / 450 Fifth Sem - 263 / 450First Sem - 392 / 450 Second Sem - 285 / 450 Third Sem - 263 / 450

1754 / 2700

XM.PZOO 00         20         47

709

XM.P
XM.P

202 FAIL

0 721 E M
ORG-INC 2 REM-INC 2

CHE
MCB

00         20         46
05         20         42

21AB121389 MAHESH ANIL JAHIRAO

NITA217210055

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 432 / 450 Second Sem - 261 / 450 Third Sem - 276 / 450

1687 / 2700

XM.PPHY 09         20         49

701

XM.F
XM.P

243 FAIL

0 721 E F

MTH
CPS

22         15                                 31         15
14         20         48

21AB121384 KAVITA PANDURANG RAUT

PARVATI217210144

Forth Sem - 253 / 450 Fifth Sem - 258 / 450First Sem - 421 / 450 Second Sem - 253 / 450 Third Sem - 260 / 450

1715 / 2700

ZOO 33         20         43

701

259 PASS

0 721 E F
ORG-INC 2 REM-INC 0

CHE
MCB

27         19         42
18   @2  20         35

21AB121381 KANCHAN SARANGDHAR
BHUSARE
PARVATI217210047

Forth Sem - 266 / 450 Fifth Sem - 299 / 450First Sem - 368 / 450 Second Sem - 297 / 450 Third Sem - 288 / 450 First Division

1777 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:10

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

XM.PZOO 12         17         42

701

XM.P
XM.P

203 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

03         17         38
22         17         35

21AB121377 JAMIL FAKIR BENIWALE

HASINA217210058

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 390 / 450 Second Sem - 249 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1513 / 2700

XM.FZOO 30         19         43

701

XM.P
XM.F

265 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

12         19         44
34         20         44

21AB121376 HUMERA SADAF SD FAYAZ

KAUSAR PARVEEN217210103

Forth Sem - 272 / 450 Fifth Sem - 279 / 450First Sem - 380 / 450 Second Sem - 260 / 450 Third Sem - 279 / 450

1745 / 2700

XM.PZOO 09         20         47

701

XM.P
XM.F

245 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

10         20         48
27         20         44

21AB121372 GAYATRI MOHANDAS
VAISHNAO
SANGITABAI217210128

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 403 / 450 Second Sem - 260 / 450 Third Sem - 288 / 450

1710 / 2700

PHY 30         20         49

701

289 PASS

0 721 E F
ORG-INC 2 REM-INC 2

MTH
CPS

39         15                                 31         15
20         20         48

21AB121371 GAYATRI MOHAN INGALE

USHA217210145

Forth Sem - 267 / 450 Fifth Sem - 264 / 450First Sem - 418 / 450 Second Sem - 256 / 450 Third Sem - 276 / 450 First Division

1770 / 2700

PHY 24         19         49

709

279 PASS

0 721 E F

MTH
CHE

30         15                                 32         15
31         20         44

21AB121391 MANASI SANJAY NAIKWADE

YOGITA217210051

Forth Sem - 286 / 450 Fifth Sem - 260 / 450First Sem - 403 / 450 Second Sem - 225 / 450 Third Sem - 270 / 450 First Division

1723 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:11

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

XM.PZOO 07         19         43

701

XM.P
XM.P

227 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

20         19         42
20         19         38

21AB121369 GANESH DHANRAJ PANDE

VARSHA217210152

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 431 / 450 Second Sem - 253 / 450 Third Sem - 245 / 450

1610 / 2700

XM.PZOO 09         20         44

701

XM.F
XM.F

241 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

26         19         42
20         20         41

21AB121368 FATIMUNNISA SD ZAHID

BADRUNNISA217210067

Forth Sem - 252 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 362 / 450 Second Sem - 290 / 450 Third Sem - 287 / 450

1695 / 2700

XM.PZOO 02         19         45

701

XM.P
XM.P

206 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

07         20         40
19         17         37

21AB121367 DNYANESHWAR UTTAM
CHAVAN
INDUBAI217210089

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 409 / 450 Second Sem - 242 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1531 / 2700

ZOO 21         20         46

701

249

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

19   *2  19         42
22         18         40

W/A

21AB121364 CHETAN ANANDA KAJALE

SUVARNA217210062

Forth Sem - 250 / 450 Fifth Sem - 272 / 450First Sem - 395 / 450 Second Sem - 250 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450 First Division

1678 / 2700

XM.PPHY 17         20         49

701

XM.F
XM.P

231 FAIL

0 721 E F

MTH
CPS

18         15                                 12         15
17         20         48

21AB121362 ASHWINI RAMPRASAD
INGALE
SUNITA217210147

Forth Sem - 274 / 450 Fifth Sem - 269 / 450First Sem - 346 / 450 Second Sem - 230 / 450 Third Sem - 252 / 450

1611 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:12

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

XM.PPHY 12         20         49

701

XM.F
XM.P

248 FAIL

0 721 E F

MTH
CPS

24         15                                 27         15
18         20         48

21AB121361 ASHWINI LILADHAR
CHAKRANARAYAN
KAMAL217210063

Forth Sem - 271 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 337 / 450 Second Sem - 216 / 450 Third Sem - 259 / 450

1557 / 2700

XM.PPHY 10         18         46

701

XM.F
XM.P

230 FAIL

0 721 E M

MTH
CPS

24         15                                 28         14
14         19         42

21AB121358 ANIKET ONKAR DAHORE

ARCHANA217210124

Forth Sem - 261 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 387 / 450 Second Sem - 213 / 450 Third Sem - 251 / 450

1598 / 2700

XM.PZOO 01         19         43

701

XM.P
XM.P

183 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

12         18         38
00         17         35

21AB121356 ADESH BABAN SARKATE

SUSHILA217210161

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 404 / 450 Second Sem - 245 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1373 / 2700

XM.PZOO 15         20         49

709

XM.P
XM.F

247 FAIL

0 721 E F
ORG-INC 2 REM-INC 0

CHE
MCB

08         20         48
18   @2  20         47

21AB121393 MEGHA ALANKAR DHOLE

SUNITA217210087

Forth Sem - 257 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 395 / 450 Second Sem - 260 / 450 Third Sem - 265 / 450

1677 / 2700

XM.PZOO 00         19         38

709

XM.P
XM.P

175 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

01         19         42
05         18         33

21AB121419 RAJU PANDIT MASKE

TRIVENI217210102

Forth Sem - 254 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 402 / 450 Second Sem - 239 / 450 Third Sem - 250 / 450

1544 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:13

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

XM.PZOO 00         19         39

709

XM.P
XM.P

167 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

02         18         40
01         17         31

21AB121418 RAHIL KHAN RAHIM KHAN
PATHAN
AASIYA BI217210125

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 394 / 450 Second Sem -  / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

942 / 2700

XM.PZOO 01         18         42

709

XM.P
XM.F

210 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

04         20         45
25         19         36

21AB121417 PRIYADARSHNI JAGDISH
ADOLE
BEBEE217210139

Forth Sem - 258 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 402 / 450 Second Sem - 270 / 450 Third Sem - 267 / 450

1655 / 2700

XM.FZOO 29         18         37

709

XM.P
XM.P

226 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

04         19         44
17         18         40

21AB121416 PRITI ANIL INGLE

REKHA217210076

Forth Sem - 257 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 414 / 450 Second Sem - 274 / 450 Third Sem - 259 / 450

1666 / 2700

ZOO 02         18         AA

709

60 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

01         18         AA
04         17         AA

21AB121415 PRAVIN NARAYAN GAWANDE

SUNITA217210117

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 385 / 450 Second Sem - 255 / 450 Third Sem - 252 / 450

1415 / 2700

ZOO AA         19         AA

709

54 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

AA         18         AA
00         17         AA

21AB121414 PRATIKSHA ABHIMANYU
KHILLARE
SHALINI217210113

Forth Sem - 274 / 450 Fifth Sem - 260 / 450First Sem - 383 / 450 Second Sem - 313 / 450 Third Sem - 278 / 450

1629 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:14

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

XM.PZOO 04         20         47

709

XM.P
XM.P

202 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

00         19         42
07         20         43

21AB121412 PRATHMESH GANESH GORE

SUVARNMALA217210068

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 407 / 450 Second Sem - 255 / 450 Third Sem - 247 / 450

1584 / 2700

XM.FZOO 30         19         45

709

XM.F
XM.P

256 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

33         19         42
03         20         45

21AB121411 PRANITA SUNIL THOMBARE

PRATIBHA217210127

Forth Sem - 281 / 450 Fifth Sem - 274 / 450First Sem - 417 / 450 Second Sem - 286 / 450 Third Sem - 277 / 450

1822 / 2700

XM.PZOO 01         17         39

709

XM.P
XM.P

187 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

04         19         42
11         19         35

21AB121408 PAWAN DINESH SHELAKE

VANDANA217210090

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 395 / 450 Second Sem - 235 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1518 / 2700

XM.PZOO 11         20         41

709

XM.P
XM.P

228 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

20         19         44
10         20         43

21AB121405 PALLAVI ABHIMAN KAKADE

MANGAL217210111

Forth Sem - 277 / 450 Fifth Sem - 272 / 450First Sem - 347 / 450 Second Sem - 277 / 450 Third Sem - 285 / 450

1700 / 2700

XM.PZOO AA         20         41

709

XM.P
XM.P

186 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

AA         19         42
11         18         35

21AB121402 NIKITA ARUN ZALKE

SUNITA217210084

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY



B.Sc. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2024
Tabulation Register

Page No:15

Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 389 / 450 Second Sem - 285 / 450 Third Sem - 256 / 450

1605 / 2700

XM.FZOO 23         20         48

709

XM.P
XM.P

231 FAIL

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

04         19         46
10         20         41

21AB121399 MUSKAN PARVEEN MOHD
ZAKIR -
NASEEM ANJUM217210045

Forth Sem - 278 / 450 Fifth Sem - 270 / 450First Sem - 396 / 450 Second Sem - 261 / 450 Third Sem - 289 / 450

1752 / 2700

ZOO 51         18         40

709

331 PASS

0 721 E F

CHE
MCB

53         19         44
47         18         41

21AB121398 MONIKA SANTOSH
WANKHEDE
NANDABAI217210311

Forth Sem - 275 / 450 Fifth Sem - 293 / 450First Sem - 418 / 450 Second Sem - 280 / 450 Third Sem - 273 / 450 First Division

1870 / 2700

XM.PPHY 00         18         47

709

XM.P
195 FAIL

0 721 E M

MTH
CPS

07         14                                 14         14
20         19         42

21AB121397 MOHIT SANTOSH GAWANDE

SHILATAI217210065

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 359 / 450 Second Sem - 214 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1389 / 2700

XM.PZOO 04         19         39

709

XM.P
XM.P

200 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

08         19         46
06         19         40

21AB121396 MOHAMMAD ADNAN
MOHAMMAD NASIRUDDIN -
BABY NAAZ217210114

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 419 / 450 Second Sem - 239 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

1617 / 2700

XM.PZOO 05         20         42

709

XM.P
XM.P

205 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

02         20         46
11         20         39

21AB121394 MILIND VIDYADHAR INGOLE

ANITA217210156

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
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IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY
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Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 409 / 450 Second Sem - 236 / 450 Third Sem - 272 / 450

1628 / 2700

XM.PZOO 01         20         48

709

XM.P
XM.P

210 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

03         20         46
10         20         42

21AB121392 MAYUR DATTRAO THAKARE

LATA217210072

Forth Sem - 259 / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem - 411 / 450 Second Sem - 278 / 450 Third Sem - 276 / 450

1722 / 2700

XM.PZOO 11         19         40

701

XM.P
XM.P

194 FAIL

0 721 E M

CHE
MCB

00         18         42
13         17         34

22AB210043 NILESH DILIP WAKUDE

VIDHYA

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem -  / 450 Second Sem - 243 / 450 Third Sem -  / 450

999 / 2700

XM.PPHY 05         19         48

701

XM.F
XM.P

206 FAIL

0 721 E M

MTH
CPS

16         15                                 15         15
12         19         42

22AB370033 SHAIKH  FAIZAN SHAIKH
FEROZ --
FARZANA

Forth Sem -  / 450 Fifth Sem -  / 450First Sem -  / 450 Second Sem - 250 / 450 Third Sem - 228 / 450

1156 / 2700

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY
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Date : 01/07/2024

721 - Matoshree Shantabai Gote Arts, Commerce and Science College, WashimCollege Code & Name : - 0

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mark Obt.

Sub1
Sub3
Sub5
Sub7
Sub9

Sub11 Sub12
Sub10

Sub4
Sub2

Sub8
Sub6 Aggr Total

Result Div.

W/H
Remarks

450

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexEnRoll No.
Mother's Name

9

GirlsFresh Boys

3

By Enroll No W/E

35.38
33.33
40.68
83.33
27.78
33.90

56

By Office W/O

3rd
With Exemption

Appeared 1st
Total

77
2nd

0

0

Unfair Means W/U

Subjectwise Statistics Of Appeared And Pass %

Failure

24.67 37.20

77
19

RESULT STATISTICS FOR THE COLLEGE

%

65
12
59
18
18
59

Deleted

24.67

043
Exm

0
0

CHE
CPS
MCB
MTH
PHY
ZOO

19.48
1619

8.82

34

Pass %

Division

At Tabulation W/TPass

Result Withheld

23
4

24
15
5

20

05.19

By ATKT No W/A

0

0
0

APC APICULTURE BCM BIOCHEMISTRY BFM BIO INFORMATICS BOT BOTANY BSP BIOLOGICAL TECH. & SPEC.PREP. BTC BIOTECHNOLOGY CHE CHEMISTRY CPA COMPUTER APPLICATION CPM COMPUTER
MAINTAINANCE CPS COMPUTER SCIENCE CPV COMPUTER APPLICATION(VOCATIONAL) ETC ELECTRONICS ( INSTRUMENTATION) EVS ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE FIS FISHRIES FPT FOOD PROCESSING &
TECHNOLOGY FRS FORENSIC SCIENCE FSC FOOD SCIENCE GOG GEOLOGY GOP GEOGRAPHY ICV INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY(VOCATIONAL) IFF INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHERIES IFT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IMB INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY INC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY INT INSTRUMENTATION MCB MICROBIOLOGY MTH MATHEMATICS PCH PETROCHEMICAL SCIENCE PHY PHYSICS SDT SEED TECHNOLOGY STS
STATISTICS ZOO ZOOLOGY










